
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
125 
151 
153 
133 
191 
119 
113 
169 
110 
126 
131 
163 
166 
175 

Name 
PATRIKAS JOCIUS 
MAJUS MAZINAS 
RODRIGO KAKERS 
MIKKEL GRANTINS 
JACK COLLINSON 
DOMINIKS DARGIS 
MARTINS DREIBE 
KLAVS HANS 
MARKO PLINTA 
ALEKSS MENESIS 
MARKS KONONOVS 
JURIS PLUKSNA 
MARKO VEVERIS 
KEITA SPIKE 

Class 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
RM-MINI 
LKK-MINI 
RM-MINI 

Komanda 
GS RACING CLUB 
AUTEKS RACING 
RM LATVIA 
SM RACING 
MRG RACING 
R I G A S  J A U N O  T E H N I K U  C E N T R S  
GATIS DREIBE 
RM LATVIA 
SM RACING 
SM RACING 
SM RACING 
MRG RACING 
RM LATVIA 
RM LATVIA 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Total Tm 
9:22.920 
9:23.618 
9:26.739 
9:26.810 
9:28.225 
9:35.887 
9:36.641 
9:39.431 
9:41.054 
9:41.468 
9:42.100 
9:42.448 
9:48.365 
9:53.970 

Diff 

0.698 
3.819 
3.890 
5.305 

12.967 
13.721 
16.511 
18.134 
18.548 
19.180 
19.528 
25.445 
31.050 

Best Tm 
46.551 
46.563 
46.734 
46.722 
46.448 
47.089 
46.908 
47.027 
47.228 
47.243 
47.250 
47.177 
48.258 
48.046 

Points 
15 
12 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

15 
0 

Comment 

+5s FS 

+5s FB 
+5s FB 
+5s FB 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.698 

Avg. Speed 

77.664 

Best Lap Tm 

46.448 

Best Speed 

78.436 

Best Lap by 

191 - JACK COLLINSON 

 

Printed: 25.05.2024 13:17:12 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LC 1 & RMLIK 1 & LKK 1 
RM MiniMax / AM MiniMax 

MIN - Prefinal 

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:58:11 

Kandava 1.012 km 

25.05.2024 12:54 


